
Applicant Registration No. 
Applicant Name 
Mobile No. 

Email Id 

Roll Nunmber of 10th standard Board/ Council 
Examination or Equivalent 
Year of 10th standard Board/ Council 
Examination or Equivalent 

Swami Vivekananda Merit-Cum-Means 
Scholarship(V4.0), 2022-23 
Fresh Application Details 

Draft Copy(Online Application Not 
Submitted Yet) 

Name of the examination 

Name of the Board/Council/University 

Overall percentage obtained:(%) 

Name of the course 

Details of the qualifying public examination, eligible for scholarship 
(Last Board/Council/University examinatíon passed) 

Year of the examination conducted by Board/Council/University 

Duration of Course (in 
Years) 
District of the present 
Institution 

Name of Present 
Institution 

Roll No. of Last Board/Council/University Examination 

Caste 

Total marks obtained (Excluding additional or optional marks) 
Out Of 

Name of Father 

Profession of Father 
Relation with Guardian 

Date of Birth 

Whether Differently Able 

Whether the applicant is 
domiciled in West Bengal 

svmcm.wbhed.gov.in 

B.TECH 

4.00 

Basic Details 

WB3222143213362 

SERVICE 

UPASANA GHOSH 
9333140592 

FATHER 

upasanaghosh9151h@gmail.com 

03-01-2004 

7244334 

GENERAL 

2020 

PASCHIM BARDDHAMAN 

No 

Dr. B.C. Roy Engineering 
College 

Yes 

SOMEN KUMAR GHOSH 

Present Course of Study 

Date of admission 

Personal Details 

Sex 

HIGHER SECONDARY/EQUIVALENT 
2022 

Discipline of course 

Percentage of 
Disability(%) 

CBSE(12th) 
12658999 

Aadhaar No. 

474 

Name of Mother 

Name of Guardian 

Religion 

500 

94.80 

Any Linguistic/Religious 
minority Community 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING/COMPUTER 
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 

15-09-2022 

UMA GHOSH 

SOMEN KUMAR GHOSH 

HINDUISM 

FEMALE 

No 

0.00 

588364043062 

1 



2 

Scan copy of Bank Passbook (1st Page Page containing A/C No., IFSC and Beneficiary Name) 

Domiciliary certificate as Aadhaar ID/Voter ID/Ration card/Certificate Issued by concerned authority 

713024204 
DURGAPUR 

0304100100003631 

96000 

No 

No 

PASCHIM BARDDHAMAN 
A-ZONE 

AUROBINDA AVENUE 

Admission Receipt 
Mark sheet of last Board/Council/University/College Examination 

Scanned Supporting Document Upload 

Bank details(Major A/C in the name of the Beneficiary concerned) 

Mark sheet of Madhyamik Examination or its equivalent(Both sides) 

MICR Code 
Branch Name 

A/C No 

319700 
PUNBO030410 

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 

2021 ( Issued By : Munlcipal Commissloner / Dy Municipal Com In case of corporatlon ) 
Total income of lamily, in rupees, from all sources for the perlod from 1st April 2020 

Distrlt 
Pust 0{fleo 

SVmcm.vbhed.gov.in 

Income Certificate of Family 

Street Name 

Govenment scholanhip for the present course of study 
Whether the applieant has been nominated/has recelve any other State/Contral 

Present Family address 

WEST DENOAL 

scholarshipatipend for the present course 
Whether the applicant is ln ecelpt of any other State/Central Government 

713204 

Branch code 

DURGAPUR 

IFSC Code 
Name of Bank 

Name of the Scholarship 

Name of the Scholarshlp 

state 
PIN Code 

Town/Village 
House No 



Sach denosi tor is insured by DICGC Up to a maximum Rs.5.00} a 
subject to change from time to timeDRC analicahlo) 

an asO punjabnatlonal bank ila 

BO: DURGAPUR 
CHAN FpIRU, faatui?ACoONPARICARS 

MICR Code: 713024204 IFSC Code: PUNBO030410 
*To4 e-18001802222/18001032222, Tolled-01202490000, En 

Principal Nodal Officer: Phn-01128044907: 
CIF Id: R27052479 M/O Oper.: SELF 
A/C No: 0304100100003631 INR Aadhaar:XX3062 
KUM UPASANA GHOSH 
Account 0pen Date : 30-08-2022 
47 AUROBINDA AVENUE 

.tho name you can BANK upont 

þURGAPUR 

DURGAPUR 
EST BENGAL INDIA Pin: 713204 
onination Registered at sl. No. : 2606780510 

id fA/sAYG /Authorised Oficial / Manager 

Link your 

Computer generated entries shown in the statement of 
account do not require any authentication / initial from bank 
official. Please do not accept any manual entry in your 
computer generated pass Book/Statement of account. 

elf 

catified 

copy 
of 

Aadhar 

Card 

and 

Mobile 

Number. 

areßpnb 

ate of Issue : 02-09-2022 

Aadhar 

Number 

with 
SB 

Accou't. 



faai 
Date 

20/07/2023 

20/07/2023 

21/01/2023 

27/07/2 023 

21/07/2023 

29/01/2023 

10/08/2023 

10/08/2023 

11/08/2023 

11/08/2023 

16/08/2023 

11/08/2023 

17/08/2023 

18/08 /2023 

Cheque No. 
faqru 

Particulars 

Balance Rrought. Forward: 
UPt32016310074L/P2M/jioeci ti 
UPi52013 40 4068)/12v/soIayade 

uPt320326909620/P24/sagnikpa 
NEFI PAY ANO ACCOUNTS 0I F JCE 

UPL320848373R65/P2M/pos. tlit 

UPI/321096613569/P2N/billdesk 

030410010000zNane 

UPI/32246462149/ 2H/A7932792 
UPI/322247186087/ P2V/ pandand 

UPI/342377150898/P2V/s0uByade 
UPI/342407229216/P2H/payta-53 
UPI/32p834325832/P2V/spandand 
UPL/5229530 40039/P2H/q183049% 

UPI/322953064886/ P2H/70318003 

UPI/32$081659818/P2N/pos. 1111 

DR Amount 

209.00 

400.00 

45.00 

99.00 

50.00 

50.00 

408.00 

1,100,00 

45.00 

15.00 

80.00 

CR Amount 

9,162.85 R 

209.00 

60,000.00 

50.00 

Balance 

8,933.85 CR 

9,162.85 CR 

8,762 .85 CR 

b8,767.85 C? 

62,717.85 CR 

68,618.85 CR 

68,568.85 CR 

68,618.85 CR 

68,568.85 CR 

68,160.85 CR 

67,060,85 CR 

67,015.85 CR 

67,000.85 CR 

66,920.85S CR 


